
Academic study plans 

31-07-2024

Yarmouk University
Admission and Registration 

Department

SISRGR21R 1 of 4

2023
Thesis

15
1

Shari'a And Islamic Studies
Foundations of Islamic Religion

ASL 702

ASL 703

ASL 716

ASL 717

ASL 718

ASL 719

ASL 720

ASL 721

ASL 722

Studies Related to Qur'an and Hadith in English

Dogmatic Studies in Qur'an and Sunnah

The Effect of Recurrent Recitations on Tafsir and 
Miraculousness

Studies on the Nobel Qur'an Language

Textual Studies on al-Tafsir Books

Studies on the Nobel Qur'an Ambiguous Verses 
(Mutashabih)

Advanced Studies on Ayat al-Ahkam Exegesis

Advanced Studies on Thematic Exegesis

Intents-Based Exegesis of the Nobel Qur'an

3
3
3

3
3
3

3
3
3

Course code Course Name hrs

Admission Year doctorate

Department Elective
15

Program
Plan Type

Max Regestration hrs
Hours

Group NO
Item Type

Faculty
Department

    Tafsir (Exegesis) and Qur`anic SciencesSpecial Department

Semester First

Gender BOTH
Prerequisite Course

 ( ش.ا ٧٠٣ ) 
 ( ش.ا ٧١٧ ) 
 ( ش.ا ٧١٦ ) 

( )
 ( ش.ا ٧١٨ ) 

( )

 ( ش.ا ٧٢٠ ) 
 ( ش.ا ٧١٥ ) 

( )

Equivalent Course

Online

Online

Blended

Blended

Normal

Normal

Blended

Blended

Blended

Teaching Method



Academic study plans 

31-07-2024

Yarmouk University
Admission and Registration 

Department

SISRGR21R 2 of 4

2023
Thesis

39
1

Shari'a And Islamic Studies
Foundations of Islamic Religion

ASL 701

ASL 710

ASL 711

ASL 712

ASL 713

ASL 714

ASL 715

ASL 750

ASL 798

ASL 799A

ASL 799B

ASL 799C

ASL 799D

ASL 799E

Rhetorical and Syntactical Studies in Qur'an and Sunnah

Contemporary Studies on  al-Qur'an Sciences

Advanced Studies on Exegetists Methods and Schools

ADVANCED STUDIES IN ANALYTICAL EXEGESIS

ADVANCED STUDIES IN QUR`AN`S INIMITABILITY

Studies on defending the Holy Qur'an and its Sciences

Studies on the Rules of Tafsir and Tarjeeh 
(outweighing)

Surat AL-Baqarah / Memorize

COMPREHENSIVE EXAM

PH.D. THESIS

PH.D. THESIS

PH.D. THESIS

PH.D. THESIS

PH.D. THESIS

3
3
3
3
3
3
3

0
0
0
3
6
9

12

Course code Course Name hrs

Admission Year doctorate

Department Mandatory
39

Program
Plan Type

Max Regestration hrs
Hours

Group NO
Item Type

Faculty
Department

    Tafsir (Exegesis) and Qur`anic SciencesSpecial Department

Semester First

Gender BOTH
Prerequisite Course

 ( ش.ا ٧٠٢ ) 
 ( ش.ا ٧١٠ ) 
 ( ش.ا ٧١١ ) 
 ( ش.ا ٧١٢ ) 
 ( ش.ا ٧١٣ ) 
 ( ش.ا ٧١٤ ) 

( )

( )
 ( ش.ا ٧٩٨ ) 
 ( ش.ا ٧٩٩ا ) 
 ( ش.ا ٧٩٩ب ) 
 ( ش.ا ٧٩٩ج ) 
 ( ش.ا ٧٩٩د ) 
 ( ش.ا ٧٩٩ه ) 

Equivalent Course

Normal

Blended

Blended

Normal

Normal

Blended

Normal

Normal

Normal

Normal

Normal

Normal

Normal

Online

Teaching Method


