## Academic study plans

Admission Year	2023	Program	doctorate		
Plan Type	Thesis	Semester	First		
Hours	15	Item Type	Department Elective		
Group NO	1	Max Regestration hrs	15		
Faculty	Shari'a And Islamic Studies				
Department	Foundations of Islamic Religion				
Special Department	Tafsir (Exegesis) and Qur`anic Sciences				
Gender	BOTH				

Course code	Course Name	hrs	Prerequisite Course	Equivalent Course	Teaching Method
ASL 702	Studies Related to Qur'an and Hadith in English	3		( ش.۱ ۷۰۳ )	Online
ASL 703	Dogmatic Studies in Qur'an and Sunnah	3		( ش.۱۷۱۷ )	Online
ASL 716	The Effect of Recurrent Recitations on Tafsir and Miraculousness	3		( ش.۱۲ ۲۱ )	Blended
ASL 717	Studies on the Nobel Qur'an Language	3		()	Blended
ASL 718	Textual Studies on al-Tafsir Books	3		( ش.۱۸۱۷ )	Normal
ASL 719	Studies on the Nobel Qur'an Ambiguous Verses (Mutashabih)	3		()	Normal
ASL 720	Advanced Studies on Ayat al-Ahkam Exegesis	3		( ش.۱ ۲۲۰ )	Blended
ASL 721	Advanced Studies on Thematic Exegesis	3		( ش.۱ ۲۱۰ )	Blended
ASL 722	Intents-Based Exegesis of the Nobel Qur'an	3		()	Blended

## Academic study plans

Admission Year	2023	Program	doctorate		
Plan Type	Thesis	Semester	First		
Hours	39	Item Type	Department Mandatory		
Group NO	1	1Max Regestration hrs39			
Faculty	Shari'a And Islamic Studies				
Department	Foundations of Islamic Religion				
Special Department	Tafsir (Exegesis) and Qur`anic Sciences				
Gender	BOTH				

Course code	Course Name	hrs	Prerequisite Course	Equivalent Course	Teaching Method
ASL 701	Rhetorical and Syntactical Studies in Qur'an and Sunnah	3		( ش۱ ۲۰۲ )	Normal
ASL 710	Contemporary Studies on al-Qur'an Sciences	3		( ش۱۰۱۷ )	Blended
ASL 711	Advanced Studies on Exegetists Methods and Schools	3		( ش_۱ ۲۱۱ )	Blended
ASL 712	ADVANCED STUDIES IN ANALYTICAL EXEGES	IS3		( ش۱۲۲۱)	Normal
ASL 713	ADVANCED STUDIES IN QUR`AN`S INIMITABILI	ТŊ		( ش۱ ۲۱۳ )	Normal
ASL 714	Studies on defending the Holy Qur'an and its Sciences	3		(ش ۱ ۲۱٤)	Blended
ASL 715	Studies on the Rules of Tafsir and Tarjeeh (outweighing)	3		()	Normal
ASL 750	Surat AL-Baqarah / Memorize	0		()	Normal
ASL 798	COMPREHENSIVE EXAM	0		( ش۱ ۲۹۸ )	Normal
ASL 799A	PH.D. THESIS	0		( ش.۱ ۱۷۹۹ )	Normal
ASL 799B	PH.D. THESIS	3		( ش.۱ ۲۹۹ب )	Normal
ASL 799C	PH.D. THESIS	6		( ش.۱ ۲۹۹ج )	Normal
ASL 799D	PH.D. THESIS	9		( ش۱ ۱۹۹ کد )	Normal
ASL 799E	PH.D. THESIS	12		( ش.۱ ۲۹۹ ه )	Online